
Applicazio

ni Auto

PEUGE

OT

PEUGEOT 

307 Break 

(3E)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 HDI 

110

2002/03 - 

2009/12

1997 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHS 

(DW10ATE

D)

PEUGEOT 

307 SW 

(3H)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.0 HDI 

110

2002/03 - 

2009/12

1997 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHS 

(DW10ATE

D)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-edc-15c2-11-2-revisionata-peugeot.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-edc-15c2-11-2-revisionata-peugeot.html#auto-compatibili.tab

